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Klasyfikacja końcowa / Final classification

T2

Grupa
Group

Nr
No

Kierowca / Driver
Pilot / Co-driver

Samochód
Vehicle

Mce
Pos

Mce gr
Pos Gr

OS 1

OS 2

OS 3

OS 4

Czas / Time
+ Kara/Penalt.

Wynik
Result

∆ pop./prev
∆ 1szy/ first

 Nar.
Nat.

Zglaszajacy
Entrant

Pr.

118 PIEC Tomasz
 MARCZEWSKI Michał

Toyota Land Cruiser 
KDJ 155

1 T2.2 02:59:4302:59:43

00:56:39

00:57:01

01:01:04

00:04:591PIEC TOMASZ / POL POL
POL

117 KALISZ Dariusz
 SIAREK Marek

Toyota Land Cruiser 
KDJ 120

2 T2.2 03:01:0803:01:08

+ 00:01:25

+ 00:01:25

00:57:36

00:58:28

01:00:10

00:04:542KALISZ DARIUSZ / 
POL

POL
POL

119 JANKOWSKA Rebeka
 JANKOWSKI Grzegorz

Mitsubishi Pajero V88W3 T2.2 03:24:0303:24:03

+ 00:24:20

+ 00:22:55

01:01:22

01:01:36

01:15:55

00:05:103JANKOWSKA 
REBEKA / POL

POL
POL

120 BARANOWSKI Tomasz
 KONCZAK Grzegorz

Toyota Land Cruiser 
KDJ 155

4 T2.2 03:33:3503:33:35

+ 00:33:52

+ 00:09:32

01:16:07

01:06:15

01:05:48

00:05:254BARANOWSKI 
TOMASZ / POL

POL
POL
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